
Test Rider Horse Number Status Score % Place

Western Into 3 Bonnie Poyer PVF Song of the Siren 455 AA 115 63.89 1

Intro A Sara Hepler Sparty Boy 116 Open x x x

Intro A Kathie Garnsey Dakota 282 AA 115 71.88 AA/O - 1

Intro A Mackenzie Lawrence Chief 105 JR/YR 103.5 64.69 JR - 2

Intro A Sophie Keim Laurel 218 JR/YR 107 66.86 JR - 1

Intro A Juniper Dean Apple 91 JR/YR E E E

Western Into 2 Bonnie Poyer PVF Song of the Siren 103 AA 121.5 60.75 1

Intro B Breanne Bookhout Clemente 125 AA x x x

Intro B Ava White Chevy 114 AA 108.5 67.81 AA/O - 2

Intro B Sophie Keim Laurel 218 JR/YR 105 65.625 JR - 3

Intro B Mackenzie Lawrence Chief 105 JR/YR 115 71.875 JR - 1

Intro B Kathie Garnsey Dakota 282 AA 117 73.125 AA/O - 1

Intro B Sara Hepler Sparty Boy 116 Open x x x

Intro B Michaela Keim Laurel 218 Jr/YR 114.5 71.5625 JR - 2

4th Level 2 Kathy Thode Benecia 338 AA 294 77.368 1

...Break…

...Break…

Intro C Nancy Tompkins Alfred 121 AA 130 65 AA/O- 2

Intro C Breanne Bookhout Clemente 125 AA x x x

Intro C Grace Janas Tiger 122 JR/YR 128.5 64.025 JR - 2

Intro C Ava White Chevy 114 AA 136 68 AA/O - 1

Intro C Jax Maxian Konstantinova 6 Open x x x

Intro C Violet Dean Apple 91 JR/YR 128.5 64.25 JR- 1

Training Level 1 Valerie Rizzo Promise The Sky 25 Open x x x

Training Level 1 Skye-Anna Nye-Smith In Compliance Too 333 AA 179 68.8461 4

Training Level 1 Shannon Ryan-Dinmore Solina Bambolina 106 Open 167 64.2308 6

CDCT Keepin' It Casual Show
Sunday, June 20, 2021 

Judge: Gale Wolfe, USDF  "L"

Page 1 of



Training Level 1 Jennifer Hagadone Gwenovere 150 Open 183 70.3846 3

Training Level 1 Connie O'Hearn Kennedy 483 Open 172.5 66.3461 5

Training Level 1 Emily Keiser Woodford 35 AA 194.5 74.8077 2

Training Level 1 Michaela Keim Laurel 218 JR/YR 167.5 64.423 JR - 2

Training Level 1 Jax Maxian Konstantinova 6 Open x x x

Training Level 1 Genevieve Hay Poppet 165 JR/YR 176.5 67.8846 JR - 1

Training Level 1 Andreah Lytle Leopold 7 AA 199 76.5385 1

Training Level 1 Candace Martin-Yackel Aisling 75 AA x x x

Lunch Break

Training Level 2 Valerie Rizzo Promise The Sky 25 Open x x x

Training Level 2 Jennifer Hagadone Gwenovere 150 Open 196 67.5862 3

Training Level 2 Skye-Anna Nye-Smith In Compliance Too 333 Open 191 65.8621 6

Training Level 2 Andreah Lytle Leopold 7 AA 195.5 67.4138 5

Training Level 2 Genevieve Hay Poppet 165 JR/YR 198.5 68.4482 JR - 1

Training Level 2 Connie O'Hearn Kennedy 483 Open 196 67.5862 4

Training Level 2 Emily Keiser Woodford 35 AA 211 72.7586 1

Training Level 2 Candace Martin-Yackel Aisling 75 AA x x x

Training Level 2 Lori Elrod
Ellegaard's Heart-

Chief
8 AA 206 71.0345 2

Training Level 3 Shannon Ryan-Dinmore Solina Bambolina 106 Open 187 64.4828 5

Training Level 3 Lisa Suphan Account Due 93 AA 203.5 70.1724 3

Training Level 3 Ginny Grove Mr. Sunshine 112 AA 227 78.2758 1

Training Level 3 Jennifer Hagadone Gwenovere 150 Open 192.5 66.3793 4

Training Level 3 Lori Elrod
Ellegaard's Heart-

Chief
8 AA 215.5 74.3103 2

Dressage Seat 
Eq

Prin Furst Supremely Lit Image 1 AA 85 1

First Level 1 Lisa Suphan Account Due 93 AA 201.5 69.4828 2

First Level 1 Cori Olin
PVF Million Dollar 

Baby
3 AA 183 63.1034 3

First Level 1 Ginny Grove Mr. Sunshine 112 AA 210 72.4138 1

First Level 2 Jax Maxian Milo Diamond 58 Open x x x

Second Level 1 Prin Furst Supremely Lit Image 1 AA 228.5 61.7568 1

First Level 2 Cori Olin
PVF Million Dollar 

Baby
3 AA 234.5 67 1

First Level 3 Lisa Suphan Account Due 93 AA 241 66.9444 2

First Level 3 Jax Maxian Milo Diamond 58 Open x x x

Page 2 of



First Level 3 Cori Olin
PVF Million Dollar 

Baby
3 AA x x x

First Level 3 Prin Furst Supremely Lit Image 1 AA 280 77.778 1
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Keepin’ It Casual CDCT, Inc Show 

June 20, 2021 

 

HIGH-POINT OF SHOW – GINNY GROVE 

 

Champion INTRO  - AA/OPEN  KATHY GARNSEY 

Reserve Champion INTRO  - AA/OPEN    AVA WHITE 

 

Champion INTRO – JUNIOR  MACKENZIE LAWRENCE 

Reserve Champion INTRO – JUNIOR MICHAELA KIEM 

 

 

Champion TRAINING AA/OPEN  GINNY GROVE 

Reserve Champion TRAINING AA/OPEN ANDREA LYTLE 

 

 

Champion TRAINING JUNIOR  GENEVIEVE HAY 

Reserve Champion TRAINING JUNIOR MICHAELA KIEM 

 

 

 

Champion FIRST LEVEL      PRIN FURST 

Reserve Champion FIRST LEVEL  GINNY GROVE 

 

 

 


